NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0413076 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed

1/22/2009 11:30:21 AM

Fee receipt: \$4.00

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Web Filing

ARP

Company: GREATER HOPKINSVILLE CHAMBER COMMUNITY FOUNDATION,

INC.

Company ID: 0413076

date filed: 1/22/2009 11:30:21 AM

Fee: \$4.00

Principal Office

2800 FT. CAMPBELL BLVD. HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240

Registered Agent Name/Address

ELIZABETH SHELTON 2800 FT CAMPBELL BLVD HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240

Current Officers

Chairman	David Ptaszek	2800 FT. CAMPBELL LBVD., HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240
CEO	Elizabeth Shelton	2800 FT. CAMPBELL BLVD., HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240
Member	Rich Maddux	2800 FT. CAMPBELL BLVD., HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240
Member	AMY BERRY	2800 FT. CAMPBELL BLVD., HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240

Directors

Director	DAVID PTASZEK	2800 FT. CAMPBELL BLVD.,HOPKINSVILLE,KY 42240
Director	RICH MADDUX	2800 FT. CAMPBELL BLVD., HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240
Director	AMY BERRY	2800 FT. CAMPBELL BLVD., HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240
Director	WENDELL LYNCH	2800 FT. CAMPBELL BLVD., HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240

Signatures

Signature Betsy Shelton
Title President/C.E.O.